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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 
1 Вибромониторинг, 

вибродиагностика 

и виброналадка 

оборудования 

электрических 

станций 

1

1

8 
38 

3

8 
   80   Нет  

1.1. Нормативная база 

вибрации и 

диагностики 

турбоагрегатов 

1

2 
4 4    8  
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1.2. Конструкция и 

динамические 

свойства роторов и 

опор 

турбоагрегатов 

3
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10 

1

0 
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1.3. Статические и 

динамические 
3
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процессы и 

явления. Силы, 

действующие на 

элементы роторов, 

статоров и 

фундаментов в 

процессе 

эксплуатации т\а. 
1.4. Причины 

вибрации и их 

диагностика. 

Диагностические 

признаки дефектов 

1
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1.5. Обзор средств и 

методов 

оперативной 

диагностики 

турбогенераторов 
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1.6. Проблемы ремонта 

и виброналадки 

турбоагрегатов и 

вспомогательного 

оборудования 
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